SPIA Electives Offered Fall 2024
4/1/24

Human Welfare and Social Policy

Education, Housing, and Urban Issues (USPI C1C)

AAS 350 Rats, Riots and Revolution: Housing in the Metropolitan United States
ANT 368 Ethnography of Schools and Schooling

EGR 361 The Reclamation Studio: Humanistic Design applied to Systemic Bias
ORF 467 Transportation Systems Analysis

POL 491 The Politics of Higher Education: Competing Visions of the University
PSY 307 Educational Psychology

SOC 210 Urban Sociology: The City and Social Change in the Americas

SP1 307 Public Economics

SPI1 328 Crime and Violence in U.S. Cities

SP1379 Global Urbanization

URB 300 Introduction to Urban Theory

Employment and Fiscal Policy (USPI C1G)

EGR 360

Policy Entrepreneurship for the 21st Century

Gender, Sexuality, and Families (USPI C1A)

HIS 459

The History of Incarceration in the U.S.

REL 328

Women and Gender in Islamic Societies

Health and Well Being (USPI C1B)

ANT 333
ENV 304
GHP 350
LAO 383
SOC 391
SPI 307

SPI'394

Indigenous Futures: Health and Wellbeing within Native Nations
Disease Ecology, Economics, and Policy

Critical Perspectives on Global Health

Post Disaster Futures

The Geography of Opportunity in America

Public Economics

Inequities in Health

Human Rights & Immigration (USPI C1D)

AAS 326
COM 466
HIS 383
HIS 442
LAO 383
POL 313
REL 328
SOC 391
SOC 392
SPI 307
SPI'331

Topics in African American Culture & Life: Black Disability Studies, Black Disability Histories
Refugees, Migrants and the Making of Contemporary Europe

The United States, 1920-1974

Modern Mexican History

Post Disaster Futures

Global Justice

Women and Gender in Islamic Societies

The Geography of Opportunity in America

Asian American Women and Everyday Violence

Persuasive Narratives in Everyday Economics: Incentives, Tradeoffs, Identity
Race and Public Policy

Poverty, Inequality, and Social Mobility (USPI C1E)

AAS 326 Topics in African American Culture & Life: Black Disability Studies, Black Disability Histories
ECO 301 Macroeconomics

EGR 360 Policy Entrepreneurship for the 21st Century

POL 307 The Just Society

POL 349 Political Economy

SOC 369 Class and Culture

SP1 307 Public Economics

SPI1 328 Crime and Violence in U.S. Cities

SPI 394 Inequities in Health
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Race, Ethnicity, and Discrimination (USPI C1F)

AAS 326 Topics in African American Culture & Life: Black Disability Studies, Black Disability Histories
AAS 350 Rats, Riots and Revolution: Housing in the Metropolitan United States
COM 466 Refugees, Migrants and the Making of Contemporary Europe
HIS 459 The History of Incarceration in the U.S.
REL 372 Religion, Race and Politics in the U.S.
SOC 201 American Society and Politics
SOC 369 Class and Culture
SPI 331 Race and Public Policy
SPI 394 Inequities in Health
Security and Sustainability
Conflict and Cooperation (USPI C2A)
HIS 432 Environment and War
HIS 478 The Vietnam War
NES 326 US Foreign Policy and the Middle East since 1979
POL 313 Global Justice
POL 388 Causes of War
POL 392 American Foreign Policy
SPI 316 China's Foreign Relations
SPI 322 Public Policy Issues in Today's Middle East
SPI 353 Science and Global Security: From Nuclear Weapons to Cyberwarfare and Artificial Intelligence
Development (USPI C2B)
ECO 301 Macroeconomics
ECO 316 Economic Lessons from the World of Sports
EGR 495 Special Topics in Entrepreneurship: At The Root: Radical Sustainability and Design
HIS 322 20th-Century Japan
HIS 430 History of the American West, 1500-1999
HIS 442 Modern Mexican History
LAO 383 Post Disaster Futures
LAS 312 The Politics of Climate Change and Energy Transitions in Latin America
SPI 302 International Development
SP1 306 Environmental Economics
SP1 307 Persuasive Narratives in Everyday Economics: Incentives, Tradeoffs, Identity
SPI 383 Development Opportunity for Latin America

Environment, Climate, and Energy (USPI C2C)

CEE 420
EEB 308
EEB 321
EGR 495
ENE 449
HIS 432

LAO 383
LAS 312
SPI 306

Networked Infrastructure Systems

Conservation Biology

Ecology: Species Interactions, Biodiversity and Society

Special Topics in Entrepreneurship: At The Root: Radical Sustainability and Design
Integrated Assessment Modeling for Climate Policy Making

Environment and War

Post Disaster Futures

The Politics of Climate Change and Energy Transitions in Latin America
Environmental Economics

Science, Technology, and Security (USPI C2D)

ECO 326 Economics of the Internet
EGR 491 High-Tech Entrepreneurship
EGR 497 Entrepreneurial Leadership
SP1 306 Environmental Economics
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SPI 352 Artifical Intelligence & Public Policy
SP| 353 Science and Global Security: From Nuclear Weapons to Cyberwarfare and Artificial Intelligence
SPI 365 Tech/Ethics

Trade and Financial Policy (USPI C2E)

CEE 460 Risk Analysis

ECO 301 Macroeconomics

ECO 317 The Economics of Uncertainty

ECO 321 Firm Competition and Strategy

ECO 342 Money and Banking

SP1 307 Public Economics

SPI 340 Psychology of Decision Making and Judgment
SPI 466 Financial History

Institutions and Networks

Communications, Media

Influence, and Information Networks (USPI C3A)

ECO 326

Economics of the Internet

HIS 425

The History of Political Propaganda from the French Revolution

International Organizations and Global Governance (USPI C3B)

HIS 442
LAS 312
POL 313
POL 410
SP1302
SPI 306
SP1322
SP1 493

Modern Mexican History

The Politics of Climate Change and Energy Transitions in Latin America
Global Justice

Seminar in Political Theory: Political Theory and Social Change
International Development

Environmental Economics

Public Policy Issues in Today's Middle East

Global Perspectives

Law and Legal Systems (USPI C3C)

ECO 324
HIS 442
HIS 459
POL 315
POL 423
SP1430

Law and Economics

Modern Mexican History

The History of Incarceration in the U.S.

Constitutional Interpretation

Seminar in American Politics: The Politics of Supreme Court Appointments
Negotiations and Conflict Resolution

Political Systems (USPI C3D)

COM 466
EGR 360
HIS 442
NES 269
POL 220
POL 230
POL 329
POL 341
POL 349
POL 362
REL 372
SOC 201

Refugees, Migrants and the Making of Contemporary Europe
Policy Entrepreneurship for the 21st Century
Modern Mexican History

The Politics of Modern Islam

American Politics

Introduction to Comparative Politics

Policy Making in America

Experimental Methods in Policy

Political Economy

Chinese Politics

Religion, Race and Politics in the U.S.
American Society and Politics

Social Networks (USPI C3E)

PSY 402
REL 372

Attitudes and Persuasion
Religion, Race and Politics in the U.S.
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SOC 210 Urban Sociology: The City and Social Change in the Americas
|
Regional Studies

Africa (UWWS RI)
HIS 315 Colonial and Postcolonial Africa
East Asia (USPI R2)
HIS 322 20th-Century Japan
POL 362 Chinese Politics
SPI 316 China's Foreign Relations
Europe (USPI R3)
ECO 372 Economics of Europe
HIS 425 The History of Political Propaganda from the French Revolution
Latin America (USPI R4)
HIS 303 Colonial Latin America to 1810
HIS 442 Modern Mexican History
LAO 383 Post Disaster Futures
LAS 312 The Politics of Climate Change and Energy Transitions in Latin America
Middle East (USPI R5)
NES 269 The Politics of Modern Islam
NES 326 US Foreign Policy and the Middle East since 1979
NES 374 Global Feminisms: Feminist Movements in the Middle East and Beyond
NES 433 Imperialism and Reform in the Middle East and the Balkans
REL 328 Women and Gender in Islamic Societies
SPI 322 Public Policy Issues in Today's Middle East
United States of America (USPI R7)
AAS 350 Rats, Riots and Revolution: Housing in the Metropolitan United States
HIS 383 The United States, 1920-1974
HIS 430 History of the American West, 1500-1999
HIS 459 The History of Incarceration in the U.S.
POL 220 American Politics
POL 329 Policy Making in America
POL 392 American Foreign Policy
POL 423 Seminar in American Politics: The Politics of Supreme Court Appointments
POL 491 The Politics of Higher Education: Competing Visions of the University
REL 372 Religion, Race and Politics in the U.S.
SOC 201 American Society and Politics
SOC 391 The Geography of Opportunity in America
SPI1 328 Crime and Violence in U.S. Cities

Methodology and Decision Making

ANT 300 Ethnography, Evidence and Experience
ECO 302 Econometrics

ECO 312 Econometrics: A Mathematical Approach
ECO 418 Strategy and Information

ORF 405 Regression and Time Series

POL 341 Experimental Methods in Social Science
POL 346 Applied Quantitative Analysis

PSY 300 Research Models in Psychology

SPI 340 Psychology of Decision Making and Judgment
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SPI 368 The Ethical Policy Maker
SP1 427 The Long and the Short of It: The Politics of Writing
SPI 490 Policy Advocacy Clinic
URB 385 Mapping Gentrification
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